

SPECIAL PROVISION	#	ITEM	QNTY	UNIT	S & K EXCAVATING & TRUCKING, INC		BRANDT BUILDERS		NESLUND & ASSOCIATES INC.		ENGINEERS	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SP-17	1	CATCHBASIN TYP A, 4'-DIAMETER, SPECIAL FRAME CLOSED LID	20	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$44,000.00	\$8,680.00	\$173,600.00	\$2,815.00	\$56,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
SP-17	2	FIELD TILE CONNECTION PIPE, PVC SDR-26 SOLID, 30" DIAMETER	20	LIN. FT	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$480.00	\$9,600.00	\$215.00	\$4,300.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
SP-17	3	FIELD TILE CONNECTION PIPE, PVC SDR-26 SOLID, 24" DIAMETER	380	LIN. FT	\$120.00	\$45,600.00	\$255.00	\$96,900.00	\$120.00	\$45,600.00	\$45.00	\$17,100.00
SP-18	4	FIELD TILE REPAIR, PVC SDR-26 SOLID, 30" DIAMETER	20	LIN. FT	\$330.00	\$6,600.00	\$725.00	\$14,500.00	\$215.00	\$4,300.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
SP-18	5	FIELD TILE REPAIR, PVC SDR-26 SOLID, 24" DIAMETER	500	LIN. FT	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$362.00	\$181,000.00	\$88.55	\$44,275.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
SP-18	6	LATERAL CONNECTION	10	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,240.00	\$12,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
SP-19	7	CONSTRUCTION STAKING AND LAYOUT	1	LUMP SUM	\$4,675.00	\$4,675.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SP-20	8	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL=					\$193,375.00		\$560,600.00		\$175,575.00		\$102,500.00	